A

A A
S\
CONSOLIDATED

BENEFITS RESOURCES, L.L.C.

Method Desc Check Date

Paper Transaction

CBR\kbishop

Check Register
Oklahoma County

Claim # Payee
Claimant Name Payment Type

MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC
Combined HOSPITAL, LLC
Physician

Total By - Method Desc: 1

Page 1 of 3

Service From Run ID
Service To
06/02/2025 152697
06/02/2025

Total for Method
Desc:

$0.00

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

10/28/2025 8:18:01 AM

Check #



A

A A
S\
CONSOLIDATED

BENEFITS RESOURCES, L.L.C.

Method Desc

Check

CBR\kbishop

Check Date Claim #
Claimant Name

10/28/2025
8050003439

10/28/2025
Combined

10/28/2025
8050003445

10/28/2025
Combined

10/28/2025
8050003426

10/28/2025
8050003426

10/28/2025
8050003445

10/28/2025
Combined

10/28/2025
8050003399

10/28/2025
8050003426

Check Register
Oklahoma County

Payee
Payment Type

CASTRO INTERPRETING AND
TRANSLATING SERVICES, LLC
Interpreter Fees

HEALTHESYSTEMS
Drug Coverage

OSSO-NORTH LOCATION
Physician

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
CENTERS OF THE SOUTHWEST,
PA

Physician

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
Taxes - PPD

State of Oklahoma-Workers'
Compensation Commission
Filing Fees

Two Oaks Investments, LLC
Fees including PI, 10S, background
checks, EDI fees

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS,
LLC
Bill Review Fees

WALKER FERGUSON &
FERGUSON

Legal

Gregg G Fuller, PC
Legal

Page 2 of 3

Service From
Service To

08/08/2025
08/08/2025

10/22/2025
10/22/2025

05/14/2025
05/14/2025

10/07/2025
10/07/2025

10/22/2025
10/22/2025

10/20/2025
10/20/2025

10/27/2025
10/27/2025

10/07/2025
10/07/2025

09/03/2025
09/25/2025

10/20/2025
10/20/2025

Run ID

152697

152697

152697

152697

152697

152697

152697

152697

152697

152697

Amount

$70.00

$34.41

$344.84

$471.11

$109.30

$140.00

$2.00

$195.60

$322.00

$600.00

10/28/2025 8:18:01 AM

Check #

805027674

805027675

805027676

805027677

805027678

805027679

805027680

805027681

805027682

805027683



— Check Register
A B
AR 2 S
CONSOLIDATED

BENEFITS RESOURCES, L.L.C.

Oklahoma County

Method Desc Check Date Claim # Payee Service From Run ID Amount Check #
Claimant Name Payment Type Service To
Check
10/28/2025 Claimant 10/22/2025 152697 $1,843.78 805027684
8050003426 Settlement - Joint Petition-All Issues  10/22/2025
Total for Method
Total By - Method Desc: 11 Desc: $4,133.04 $4,133.04
Total Number of Checks: 12 Total Amount: $4,133.04 $4,133.04

CBR\kbishop Page 3 of 3 10/28/2025 8:18:01 AM



Insurer

Oklahoma
County

CBR\kbishop

Method

Check

Processed

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

Payment Summary Current
10/28/202 To 10/28/2025

Processed Date

Payment Type

Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Drug Coverage
Drug Coverage
Fees including PI,
I(?S, Ibacfgr_o'und
Filing Fees
Interpreter Fees
Legal

Legal

Physician
Physician

Physician

Page 1 of 2

Claim #

8050003447

8050003447

8050003460

8050003460

8050003462

8050003462

8050003445

8050003426

8050003439

8050003399

8050003426

8050003460

8050003460

8050003445

5

Claimant

10/28/2025 8:17:38 AM

Amount

81.78

81.78

10.09

21.95

19.73

14.68

2.00

140.00

70.00

322.00

600.00

322.26

148.85

344.84

Check #

805027681

805027681

805027681

805027681

805027675

805027675

805027680

805027679

805027674

Payee

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
HEALTHESYSTEMS

HEALTHESYSTEMS

Two Oaks Investments, LLC

State of Oklahoma-Workers' Compensation

Commission

CASTRO INTERPRETING AND TRANSLATING
SERVICES, LLC

805027682 WALKER FERGUSON & FERGUSON

805027683

805027677

805027677

805027676

Gregg G Fuller, PC

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF THE
SOUTHWEST, PA

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF THE
SOUTHWEST, PA

OSSO-NORTH LOCATION



Insurer Method Processed
Oklahoma
County
Check
10/28/2025
10/28/2025

CBR\kbishop

Payment Summary Current

Processed Date

Payment Type

Settlement - Joint
Petition-All Issues

Taxes - PPD

Page 2 of 2

5

Claim # Claimant

8050003426

8050003426

Total Payment Method
Total Insurer

Grand Total

10/28/202 To 10/28/2025

Amount

1,843.78

109.30

4,133.04
4,133.04
4,133.04

10/28/2025 8:17:38 AM

Check # Payee

805027684 Claimant

805027678 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION



ATTEST:

COUNTY CLERK

APPROVED ON , 20
BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 3



Claim Number Department Amount
A 8050003399 Sheriff $322.00
B 8050003426 Juvenile $2,693.08
C 8050003439 Juvenile $70.00
D 8050003445 Election Board $346.84
E 8050003447 Sheriff $163.56
F 8050003460 Juvenile $503.15
G 8050003462 District 2 $34.41

$4,133.04
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