

Check Register

Oklahoma County

Method Desc	Check Date	Claim # Claimant Name	Payee Payment Type	Service From Service To	Run ID		Amount	Check #
Paper Transaction								
		Combined	MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC Physician	06/02/2025 06/02/2025	152697		\$0.00	
				Total for	Method			
		Total By - Method I	Desc: 1		Desc:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

CBR\kbishop Page 1 of 3 10/28/2025 8:18:01 AM



Check Register

Oklahoma County

Method Desc	Check Date	Claim # Claimant Name	Payee Payment Type	Service From Service To	Run ID	Amount	Check #
Check							
	10/28/2025	8050003439	CASTRO INTERPRETING AND TRANSLATING SERVICES, LLC Interpreter Fees	08/08/2025 08/08/2025	152697	\$70.00	805027674
	10/28/2025	Combined	HEALTHESYSTEMS Drug Coverage	10/22/2025 10/22/2025	152697	\$34.41	805027675
	10/28/2025	8050003445	OSSO-NORTH LOCATION Physician	05/14/2025 05/14/2025	152697	\$344.84	805027676
	10/28/2025	Combined	OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF THE SOUTHWEST, PA Physician	10/07/2025 10/07/2025	152697	\$471.11	805027677
	10/28/2025	8050003426	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Taxes - PPD	10/22/2025 10/22/2025	152697	\$109.30	805027678
	10/28/2025	8050003426	State of Oklahoma-Workers' Compensation Commission Filing Fees	10/20/2025 10/20/2025	152697	\$140.00	805027679
	10/28/2025	8050003445	Two Oaks Investments, LLC Fees including PI, IOS, background checks, EDI fees	10/27/2025 10/27/2025	152697	\$2.00	805027680
	10/28/2025	Combined	RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC Bill Review Fees	10/07/2025 10/07/2025	152697	\$195.60	805027681
	10/28/2025	8050003399	WALKER FERGUSON & FERGUSON Legal	09/03/2025 09/25/2025	152697	\$322.00	805027682
	10/28/2025	8050003426	Gregg G Fuller, PC Legal	10/20/2025 10/20/2025	152697	\$600.00	805027683

CBR\kbishop Page 2 of 3 10/28/2025 8:18:01 AM



Check Register

Oklahoma County

Method Desc	Check Date	Claim # Claimant Name	Payee Payment Type	Service From Service To	Run ID		Amount	Check #
Check								
	10/28/2025	8050003426	Claimant Settlement - Joint Petition-All Issues	10/22/2025 10/22/2025	152697		\$1,843.78	805027684
		Total By - Method Des	20: 11	Total for	Method Desc:	\$4,133.04	\$4,133.04	
		Total by - Method Des	5G. 11		Desc.	\$4,133.04	94, 133.04	
	T	otal Number of Check	ks: 12	Total A	Amount:	\$4,133.04	\$4,133.04	

CBR\kbishop Page 3 of 3 10/28/2025 8:18:01 AM

Payment Summary Current

Processed Date 10/28/202 To 10/28/2025 5

Method **Payment Type** Claim # Claimant Check # Payee Insurer **Processed** Amount Oklahoma County Check 10/28/2025 Bill Review Fees 8050003447 81.78 805027681 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 10/28/2025 Bill Review Fees 8050003447 805027681 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 10/28/2025 Bill Review Fees 8050003460 10.09 805027681 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 10/28/2025 Bill Review Fees 8050003460 21.95 805027681 RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 10/28/2025 **Drug Coverage** 8050003462 19.73 805027675 HEALTHESYSTEMS 10/28/2025 **Drug Coverage** 8050003462 14.68 805027675 HEALTHESYSTEMS 10/28/2025 Fees including PI, 8050003445 805027680 Two Oaks Investments, LLC IOS, background 10/28/2025 Filing Fees 8050003426 140.00 805027679 State of Oklahoma-Workers' Compensation Commission 10/28/2025 Interpreter Fees 8050003439 70.00 805027674 CASTRO INTERPRETING AND TRANSLATING SERVICES, LLC 10/28/2025 Legal 8050003399 322.00 805027682 WALKER FERGUSON & FERGUSON 10/28/2025 805027683 Gregg G Fuller, PC Legal 8050003426 600.00 805027677 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF THE 10/28/2025 Physician 8050003460 322.26 SOUTHWEST, PA 148.85 805027677 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF THE 10/28/2025 8050003460 Physician SOUTHWEST, PA 344.84 805027676 OSSO-NORTH LOCATION 10/28/2025 Physician 8050003445

CBR\kbishop Page 1 of 2 10/28/2025 8:17:38 AM

Payment Summary Current

			Process	sed Date	10/28/202 5	То	10/28/2025	
Insurer	Method	Processed	Payment Type	Claim #	Claimant		Amount	Check # Payee
Oklahoma County								
	Check							
		10/28/2025	Settlement - Joint Petition-All Issues	8050003426	6		1,843.78	805027684 Claimant
		10/28/2025	Taxes - PPD	8050003426	6		109.30	805027678 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
				Total Paym	ent Method		4,133.04	
				Total Insu	rer		4,133.04	
				Grand To	otal		4,133.04	

CBR\kbishop Page 2 of 2 10/28/2025 8:17:38 AM

	APPROVED ON
	DISTRICT 1
	DISTRICT 2
ATTEST:	DISTRICT 3
COUNTY CLERK	

	Claim Number	Department	Amount
Α	8050003399	Sheriff	\$322.00
В	8050003426	Juvenile	\$2,693.08
С	8050003439	Juvenile	\$70.00
D	8050003445	Election Board	\$346.84
Е	8050003447	Sheriff	\$163.56
F	8050003460	Juvenile	\$503.15
G	8050003462	District 2	\$34.41
			\$4,133.04